
Electricity, Septic, Water

Parking Access: Front
Garage; Single

T B A

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 18' X 16 ' X X
Main F. Dining 18 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 9 ' X 7 ' X X
Main F. Eating Area 11 ' X 7'6 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 12 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 11'8 X 11'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 11 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Office 13 ' X 10 ' X X

X X
X X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:11 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# V1080580Maple Ridge, East Central Residential Detached

22911 128TH AV, V2X 4R6 Active

 

List Price: $289,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 001-551-221Bedrooms: Frontage: 80.00 ft 3
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 101 1

Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1960Lot Area SqFt: 8080.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 54Rear Yard Exp: 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $2,818 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: SF

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Slab Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Other Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP19054 LT 20 BLK 2/3 LD 36 SEC 29 TWP 12 PART SE 1/4, GROUP 1.
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,576 Total # Rooms: 8 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 1 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  1,576

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  1,576

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Crest Realty

Large 8,080 sq. ft. lot located in a great area. Close to local schools and easy bus access. Home does require some work including a 
new roof but you could also build your dream home here at some point. Nicely landscaped corner lot.

mailto:garyg@sutton.com


Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front
Open, RV Parking Avail.

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 7'1 X 14 ' X X
Main F. Dining 11 ' X 9 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 11 ' X 8 ' X X
Main F. Eating Area 10 ' X 8 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 12 ' X 11 ' X X
Main F. Bedroom 10 ' X 11 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 14 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 12 ' X X

X X
X X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 07-Nov-14 2:11 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Gary G

Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)
Phone: 604 322-3000   Cell: 604 562-8333

Email:  garyg@sutton.com
Website: www.propertystation.ca

MLS# V1085930Maple Ridge, East Central Residential Detached

12084 232ND ST, V2X 6T3 Active

 

List Price: $334,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 018-072-429Bedrooms: Frontage: 233.00 ft 4
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 133 1

Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1945Lot Area SqFt: 31688.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 69Rear Yard Exp: E 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,640 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RS-1B

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Loft, Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
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